

City of Oakley Public Works Department
 CIP 194 - Oakley Recreation Center Intersection Improvement and Signalization Project
 Certified Bid Tabulation Bid opening: October 19, 2017 at 2:00 P.M. at the Civic Center

				Engineers Estimate		TNB Construction 2620 East 18th Street Antioch, CA 94509		McFadden Construction Inc. 7207 Murray Drive Stockton, CA 95210		Ghilotti Bros. Inc. 525 Jacoby Street San Rafael, CA 94901		Sposeto Engineering Inc. 4558 Contractors Place Livermore, CA 94551	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
1	Mobilization	1	LS	50,000.00	50,000.00	46,000.00	46,000.00	32,000.00	32,000.00	38,000.00	38,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
2	Traffic Control & Const Signs	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00	28,000.00	28,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	47,000.00	47,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
3	Clearing and Grubbing	5,000	SF	0.85	4,250.00	0.66	3,300.00	1.10	5,500.00	1.90	9,500.00	1.60	8,000.00
4	SWPPP	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	750.00	750.00	900.00	900.00	3,400.00	3,400.00
5	Stormwater Pollution Control Implementation	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,300.00	4,300.00	4,600.00	4,600.00
6	Remove and Dispose Asphalt Concrete & Base	157	SY	10.00	1,570.00	66.00	10,362.00	27.00	4,239.00	200.00	31,400.00	37.00	5,809.00
7	Remove Curb and Gutter, and Dikes	460	LF	15.00	6,900.00	24.40	11,224.00	9.00	4,140.00	24.00	11,040.00	16.00	7,360.00
8	Remove Concrete	1,780	SF	10.00	17,800.00	5.40	9,612.00	3.00	5,340.00	6.40	11,392.00	6.00	10,680.00
9	Remove Trees	7	EA	1,000.00	7,000.00	200.00	1,400.00	300.00	2,100.00	1,000.00	7,000.00	900.00	6,300.00
10	Remove Traffic Striping and Markings & Prepare Lead Compliance Plan	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	9,900.00	9,900.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	4,600.00	4,600.00
11	HMA (Type A)	110	TON	150.00	16,500.00	330.00	36,300.00	280.00	30,800.00	275.00	30,250.00	335.00	36,850.00
12	Roadway Excavation	188	CY	40.00	7,520.00	87.75	16,497.00	169.00	31,772.00	71.00	13,348.00	185.00	34,780.00
13	City Standard Sidewalk	795	SF	15.00	11,925.00	8.00	6,360.00	19.00	15,105.00	24.00	19,080.00	13.00	10,335.00
14	Stamped Concrete	310	SF	20.00	6,200.00	12.10	3,751.00	43.00	13,330.00	33.00	10,230.00	21.00	6,510.00
15	City Standard Curb & Gutter	140	LF	45.00	6,300.00	33.00	4,620.00	89.00	12,460.00	79.00	11,060.00	58.00	8,120.00
16	City Standard Vertical Curb	225	LF	30.00	6,750.00	33.00	7,425.00	61.00	13,725.00	80.00	13,500.00	72.00	16,200.00
17	Curb Ramp (Caltrans Case A)	2	EA	3,500.00	7,000.00	2,420.00	4,840.00	4,000.00	8,000.00	4,500.00	9,000.00	2,800.00	5,600.00
18	Curb Ramp (Caltrans Case C)	2	EA	3,500.00	7,000.00	1,980.00	3,960.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	4,500.00	9,000.00	3,800.00	7,600.00
19	Curb Ramp (Caltrans Case F)	1	EA	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,320.00	1,320.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	2,400.00	2,400.00
20	Aggregate Base (CL-2)	98	CY	70.00	6,860.00	168.37	16,500.26	202.50	19,845.00	285.00	27,930.00	231.00	22,638.00
21	New City Standard Inlet	1	EA	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,520.00	3,520.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
22	15" PVC Pipe	90	LF	150.00	13,500.00	240.90	21,681.00	72.00	6,480.00	145.00	13,050.00	442.00	39,780.00
23	Adjust Utility Structures to Grade	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	1,320.00	1,320.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	850.00	850.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
24	Relocate Sign	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	660.00	660.00	600.00	600.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	265.00	265.00
25	Adjust SSMH to Grade	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	1,320.00	1,320.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,200.00	3,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
26	Reconstruct City Monument	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	1,870.00	1,870.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	200.00	200.00	1,800.00	1,800.00
27	Relocate Backflow Preventer	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	1,980.00	1,980.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	12,975.00	12,975.00	7,300.00	7,300.00
28	New Traffic Signal	1	LS	270,000.00	270,000.00	269,500.00	269,500.00	265,910.00	265,910.00	246,200.00	246,200.00	320,000.00	320,000.00
29	Street Lighting	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	26,400.00	26,400.00	23,345.00	23,345.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
30	Signing and Striping	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,200.00	10,200.00	9,272.00	9,272.00	9,500.00	9,500.00	12,500.00	12,500.00
31	Landscape & Irrigation	1	LS	7,000.00	7,000.00	3,850.00	3,850.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	49,000.00	49,000.00	19,500.00	19,500.00
TOTAL					594,075.00		566,172.26		573,213.00		676,405.00		722,127.00

This certifies that all bids were received and opened on October 19, 2017, and that this is a copy of the bid tabulation with bids corrected for errors in addition and multiplication. By:

